
$1,050,000

BILLINGS, MT, 59102
https://billingsrealtybrokers.com

HIGHLAND PARK SUBD 2ND FILING, S31, T01 N, R26 E, BLOCK 1,
Lot 10A, & LT 8-10 Welcome to your dream home! Nestled in a
sought-after prime location, this beautiful 4-bedroom, 3.5-bathroom
residence offers unparalleled convenience and luxurious living. Just
minutes away from hospitals, the airport, and downtown, this
property provides the perfect balance of […]

• 4 beds
• 3.10 baths

• Single Family

• Residential

• Active

• 4448 sq ft



Basics
Category: Residential Type: Single Family

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 3.10 baths Half baths: 1, 1 half bath

Area: 4448 sq ft Lot size: 14331 sq ft

Year built: 2002, Existing Zone: Suburban Neighborhood Residential

Baths Full: 3 County Or Parish: Yellowstone

DOM: 38

Building Details
Basement Finish: Full Sq Ft Basement: 1677 sq ft

Color: Tan Number of Levels: 2

Garage Description: Attached Basement: Full Basement

Exterior material: EIFS, Stucco Roof: Asphalt

Amenities & Features
Sewer: Public Cooling: Central,Mini Split

Style: 2 Story Tot Fireplaces: 1

Other Appliances: Beverage
Fridge,Disposal,Dryer,Grill,Ice Maker,Washer

Interior Features: 220 Volt

Heating: Gas Floor,Gas Hot Water Exterior Features: Covered
Patio,Outdoor BBQ,Patio,Outdoor
Kitchen

Features: Deck or Patio, Fenced, Garage Opener, Gas
Fireplace, Hot Tub, Security, W/D Hookups

Miscellaneous



Virtual Tour Link:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/347769

Possession: At
Closing

Showing Instructions: Appointment Needed,Call Seller,Lock Box,Text
Seller

Subdivision:
Highland Park

Parcel Number: A08965 List Office Name:
REAL Broker

Nearby Schools
Junior High School: Lewis and Clark High School: Senior High

Elementary School: Highland

Fees and Taxes
Tot Taxes: $7,608

https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/347769

